HOLIDAY NOTICE 2025/26

CTA TRADING DATES TO JUNE 2026

PERTH MARKETS

. . Satun Sul Waste Transfer Facili
Public Holiday Clear::;: Cnmrr“:l::iw Comments for CTA (WTF) Y
Sat 27-08-25 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED
Sun 28-09-25 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
Mon 258-09-25 King's Birthday OPEN Gam - Bam Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Tue 30-09-25 DPEN OPEN
Tue 23-12-25 DPEN OPEN
Wed 24-12-25 OPEN OPEN
Thurs 25-12-25 Christmas Day CLOSED CLOSED
Fri 26-12-25 Boxing Day CLOSED CLOSED
Sat 27-12-25 CLOSED OPEMN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED
Sun 2B-12-25 OPEN Gam-Bam CLOSED Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Mon 29-12-25 OPEM CLOSED
Tue 30-12-25 DPEN OPEN
Wed 31-12-25 DPEN OPEN
Thu 01-01-26 Mew Year's Day CLOSED CLOSED
Eri 02-01-26 DPEN OPEN
Sun 25-01-26 OPEN fam-Bam OPEN Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Maon 26-01-26 Australia Day CLOSED CLOSED
Tues 27-01-26 OPEM OPEN
Sun 01-03-26 CLOSED OPEM CLOSED
Mon 02-03-26 Labour Day OPEM Bam-Bam Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Tues 03-03-26 OPEM OPEN
Fri 03-04-26 Good Friday CLOSED CLOSED
Sat 04-04-26 CLOSED OPEN Public Clearance Market Only CLOSED
Sun 05-04-26 Easter Sunday CLOSED OPEM CLOSED
Maon 06-04-26 Easter Monday OPEM Bam-Bam Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Sat 25-04-26 ANZAC Day CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sun 26-04-26 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
Mon 27-04-26 AMNZAC Day Holiday OPEN Bam-Bam Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Tue 28-04-26 DPEN OPEN
Sun 31-05-26 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
Mon 01-06-26 WA Day OPEN Gam-Bam Restricted Trading Hours CLOSED
Tue D2-06-26 DPEN OPEN




